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Gravy Pud Fell Race — The Bulls Head, Tintwistle, Derbyshire

Name

Robert James
Jack Ross
William Lewis
Chris Donnelly
Austin Frost
Craig Fishwick
Luke Cook

Neil Stabbs
Adam Storer
David Ryder
Neil Walker

Jon Morgan
Adam Taylor
Robert Green
Darren Nockels
Caitlin Rice
Nicholas Keith
Simon Browne
Darren Fishwick
Russell Price
Garaeth Lee
Tim Greenald
James Knapper
Hugh Dennis
Nick Lord
Arthur Raffle
Justin Cleary
Lee Rawson
Alex Pigott
David Marsh
Adair Perr Broughton
James Hynes
Andy Poole

lan Charlesworth
David Livingstone
Niall Bancroft
Steve Crossman

Gaynor Keane
Stephen Ellison
Tim Raffle
Steve Perren
Liam Dey

Sid Palakkal
Simon Conroy
Rob Bolton
Carlos Bedson

2 December 2018

Club

Royton Road Runners

Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Pennine Fell Runners

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Dark Peak Fell Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Achilli Ratti CC

Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Ribble Valley Harriers

Unattached

Denby Dale Athletics Club

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
Chorlton Runners

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers

Chorlton Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Chorlton Runners

Kimberworth Striders

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club

Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers

Saddleworth Runners Club

Mounts Bay Harriers

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Meltham AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Unattached

Cheshire Hill Racers

Cat
SM
SM
SM
MV40
MV45
SM
SM
MV40
MV45
MV40
SM
MV50
SM
SM
MV40
SF

SM
MV45
MV45
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
MV45
MV45
MV55
MV55
MV45
SM
MV50
FV40
MV40
MV55
MV50
SM
SM
MV45
MV45
MV45



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Phil Swan
Simeon Farrington-Newman
Martin Lundy
Alan Turner
David Broadbent
Kevin Jones
Oliver Crudge
Damien Jones
Gordon Nicoll
Nigel Crossfield
Hayley Ashby
Steve Sanders
David Whitfield
Rob Sheldon
Drew Savage
Nicola Parkin
Simon Jump

Paul Maskell
Gary Daniels

lan Sharpe
Simon Allen
Colin Haughton
Guy Riddell

Neil McGraw
Percy Herbert
lan Crutchley
Thomas Hubbard
Julie Darigalh
Frank Fielding
Steven Pepper
Ken Taylor

Sian Rowley
Paula Gould
Tom Smith
Joanne Worboys-Hodgson
Tim Crookes
Lizzie Rawson
Jerry Smith

John Mackintosh
Steven France
Keith Malcolm Baird
Lance Hamilton-Griffiths
James Eden
Emma Bowen
Alex Critcher
Madeleine Dickson
Luke Holme
Richard Bowles
Mike Raynor
Helena Butler
Alan Bocking

Glossopdale Harriers
Marple Runners

Marple Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Halifax Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Chorlton Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Mossley AFC Running Club
Denby Dale Athletics Club
Unattached

Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Chorlton Runners

Mossley AFC Running Club
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Cheshire Hill Racers

MV45
MV40
MV55
MV55
MV40
MV50
SM
SM
MV55
MV50
FV35
MV45
MV45
MV40
MV40
FV50
MV45
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV45
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV40
SM
SM
Fv45
MV65
SM
MV70
Fv40
Fv45
MV55
Fv45
MV50
SF
MV60
MV50
SM
MV45
SM
SM
Fv45
MV40
SF

SM
SM
MV45
FV35
MV60

0:47:04
0:47:04
0:47:05
0:47:07
0:47:15
0:47:16
0:47:18
0:47:28
0:47:31
0:47:36
0:47:45
0:48:01
0:48:14
0:48:27
0:48:29
0:48:37
0:48:39
0:48:42
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:55
0:49:00
0:49:03
0:49:21
0:49:25
0:49:30
0:49:37
0:49:40
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:52
0:50:02
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:19
0:50:22
0:50:23
0:50:26
0:50:36
0:50:45
0:51:14
0:51:16
0:51:17
0:51:21
0:51:23
0:51:28
0:51:47
0:51:59
0:52:03
0:52:06
0:52:13



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Neil Hindle
Beverley Jackson
Sandrine Fraisse
Sean Warburton
Lee Entwistle
Adrian Baker

lan Oates

Lee Jones

Kevin Rowles
Simon Rushton
Pete Wallroth
Arron Jackson
Graham Barnes
Paul Taylor
Caroline Burrell
Andy Haughton
Tim Horrocks
Michael Richardson
Jean Rowell
Kirsty Read
David Walker
Adam Bates
Peter Stanley
Rebecca Smith
Peter Fleming
Phil Wilcoxon
Dan Simmons
Brent Lindsay
Alison Wainwright
Michael Stubbs
Jan Nicholls
Andrew Fawkes
Barrie Powers
Timothy Rainey
David Arundale
Steve Fairclough
Ann-marie McGilvray
James Whalley
Mark Godden
Diane Lee

Tim Mackey
Katie Lewis
Kevin McGilvray
Andrew Bagshaw
Sue Barker

John Paul Bridgen
Ken Jones
Elizabeth Mason
Lisa Miles

Kev Friel

Paul Woolley

Unattached

Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Saddleworth Runners Club
Hyde Village Striders
Ramsbottom Running Club
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Bramhall Runners
Killamarsh Kestrels
Unattached

Unattached

Worksop Harriers
Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Pennine Fell Runners
Handsworth Roadhogs
Wharfdale Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
Unattached

Harrogate Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Harrogate Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Ramsbottom Running Club
Styal Running Club
Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Unattached

Rochdale Tri Club
Bramhall Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Hyde Village Striders

MV60
FV50
Fv45
MV40
MV40
MV55
MV50
MV45
MV55
MV50
SM
MV45
MV60
MV50
Fv45
MV45
MV50
MV50
FV50
Fv40
MV55
SM
MV60
Fv45
MV55
MV55
MV55
MV55
SF
MV45
Fv45
SM
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV40
FV50
MV45
MV60
Fv40
MV60
FV40
MV60
MV50
FV55
MV55
MV70
FV50
Fv45
MV60
MV45

0:52:18
0:52:21
0:52:27
0:52:32
0:52:37
0:52:43
0:52:52
0:53:02
0:53:16
0:53:26
0:53:36
0:53:40
0:53:42
0:53:52
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:54:05
0:54:10
0:54:19
0:54:25
0:54:29
0:54:34
0:54:37
0:54:56
0:55:10
0:55:27
0:55:35
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:55:49
0:56:02
0:56:13
0:56:41
0:56:42
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:57:02
0:57:36
0:57:43
0:57:52
0:57:53
0:58:04
0:58:06
0:58:07
0:58:14
0:58:16
0:58:19
0:58:22
0:58:32
0:58:34
0:58:54



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Sharon Bartlett

Charmayne Brierley

Lindsay Palmer
Alan Robinson
Caroline Wheeler
Nadhim Bayatti
Rachel Walton
Alan Keane
Andy Hall
Robert Bryan
Nicola Pennington
Richard Knowles
Alison Nockels
Monica Boland
Claire Goddard
Kate Emily
Louise Harrop
Anna Ashton
Nicola Keith
Mike Arundale
Graham Breeze
Rebecca Turton
Jayne Wyche
Dan Haverly
Thelma Pickard
Helen Gray
Malcolm Brown
Pete Tapping
Libby Welbourn
Fee Womersley
Rachel McCurrie
Graham Hancock
Tracy Jump
Hilary Farren
Katie Mclnnes
William Appleton
Sarah Mills
Alyson Adams
Kathryn Holmes
Michelle Softley
Andrew Lewis
Natalie Peters
Jake Williamson
Marie Fairclough
Sian Griffiths

Gemma Williamson

Maria Rushton
Karen Andrew
Sarah Stephenson
Rosemary Mallace

Unattached

Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bramhall Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Vegan Runners UK
Totley AC

Penistone Footpath Runners & Athletic Club

Saddleworth Runners Club
Saddleworth Runners Club
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Marple Runners
Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Wharfdale Harriers
Ramsbottom Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Glossopdale Harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Totley AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Handsworth Roadhogs
Handsworth Roadhogs
Unattached

Mossley AC

Bramhall Runners
Marple Runners
Unattached

Marple Runners

Marple Runners

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners

Fv45
FV50
FV50
MV60
SF
MV40
Fv40
MV55
MV45
MV65
Fv45
MV45
FV50
Fv45
FV35
Fv45
Fv40
FV60
SF
MV65
MV70
Fv45
Fv45
MV55
Fve0
FV50
MV50
MV45
SF
FV50
FV35
MV55
Fv45
FV55
SF

SM
Fv40
FV50
FV50
Fv45
MV50
FV35
Fv45
FV50
FV55
SF
FV50
FV50
SF
FV65

0:58:59
0:59:19
0:59:39
0:59:45
0:59:51
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:01:06
1.01:18
1.01:57
1:02:09
1:02:28
1:02:49
1:02:51
1:03:12
1:03:24
1:03:29
1:03:42
1.04:07
1:05:00
1.05:01
1:05:25
1:05:30
1:05:45
1:06:30
1:06:45
1:07:30
1:09:15
1.09:18
1:09:44
1:10:11
1:11:11
1:12:04
1:13:15
1:13:21
1:13:22
1:15:15
1:16:26
1:16:26
1:19:22
1:19:26
1:19:46
1:19:50
1:21:34
1:21:40
1:22:55
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:29:47
1:29:47



